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197405100000
22630

05/10/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS MOONEY,
WILLIAM JOE

286 771

197403010000
10040

03/01/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS PALMER,
JOHN C, JR.

285 552

197403060000
10710

03/06/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS EMMONS, HAL
H.

285 597

197407020000
32400

07/02/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

340 469

197410030000
48720

10/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS MCCAULEY,
EDWARD
DUNLOP,JR

289 69

197411150000
55510

11/15/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L91

289 617

197411170000
55800

11/17/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L73

289 663

197411250000
57020

11/25/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L84

289 735

197412020000
57840

12/02/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L93

289 786

197401030000
00270

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

336 392

197401030000
00290

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

336 388

197404010000
15030

04/01/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

338 92

197404010000
15150

04/01/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

338 88

197404010000
15230

04/01/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT

286 126

197404010000
15280

04/01/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L60

286 125

197404160000
18050

04/16/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS LOVELADY,
BUTCH R.

286 414

197406130000
28610

06/13/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L14

287 343

197406130000
28490

06/13/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L12

287 346



197407020000
32470

07/02/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L74

287 620

197409260000
47450

09/26/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

342 102

197411150000
55460

11/15/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L123

289 616

197412020000
57810

12/02/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L95

289 787

197401030000
00500

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L33

284 584 5 106 Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409260000
47610

09/26/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

288 894 6 12 Lot#:76 Book:6
Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197412120000
59600

12/12/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L120

290 26 6 12 Lot#:120
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197412120000
59610

12/12/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L118

290 27 6 12 Lot#:118
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197401030000
00400

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L41

284 583 5 106 Lot#:41 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197408140000
40130

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L25

288 288 5 106 Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197408140000
40160

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L54

288 289 5 106 Lot#:34 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197408140000
40190

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L105

288 299 6 12 Lot#:105
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
2ND SECTOR


