Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO; Date Recorded= 1974;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197405100000 22630	05/10/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MOONEY, WILLIAM JOE	286	771				
197403010000 10040	03/01/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER, JOHN C, JR.	285	552				
197403060000 10710	03/06/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	EMMONS, HAL H.	285	597				
197407020000 32400	07/02/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	340	469				
197410030000 48720	10/03/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCAULEY, EDWARD DUNLOP,JR	289	69				
197411150000 55510	11/15/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L91	289	617				
197411170000 55800	11/17/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L73	289	663				
197411250000 57020	11/25/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L84	289	735				
197412020000 57840	12/02/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L93	289	786				
197401030000 00270	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	336	392				
197401030000 00290	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	336	388				
197404010000 15030	04/01/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	338	92				
197404010000 15150	04/01/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	338	88				
197404010000 15230	04/01/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT	286	126				
197404010000 15280	04/01/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L60	286	125				
197404160000 18050	04/16/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LOVELADY, BUTCH R.	286	414				
197406130000 28610	06/13/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L14	287	343				
197406130000 28490	06/13/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L12	287	346				

197407020000 32470	07/02/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L74	287	620			
197409260000 47450	09/26/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	342	102			
197411150000 55460	11/15/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L123	289	616			
197412020000 57810	12/02/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L95	289	787			
197401030000 00500	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L33	284	584	5	106	Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409260000 47610	09/26/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	288	894	6	12	Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
197412120000 59600	12/12/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L120	290	26	6	12	Lot#:120 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
197412120000 59610	12/12/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L118	290	27	6	12	Lot#:118 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
197401030000 00400	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L41	284	583	5	106	Lot#:41 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197408140000 40130	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L25	288	288	5	106	Lot#:25 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197408140000 40160	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L54	288	289	5	106	Lot#:34 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197408140000 40190	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L105	288	299	6	12	Lot#:105 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 2ND SECTOR